附件5

广东工业大学编外教职工参检名单（样本）

部门（盖章）：                  
	序号
	部门
	姓 名
	性别
	年龄
	身份证号
	联系电话
	套餐价格
	备注

	1
	保卫处
	张三
	男
	44
	140104111111111111
	13700000000
	299.00 
	部门出资

	2
	保卫处
	张四
	女
	52
	140104111111111110
	13700000011
	355.00 
	部门出资

	3
	保卫处
	李四
	男
	29
	140104111111111112
	13700000012
	194.00 
	部门出资

	4
	保卫处
	张一
	女
	39
	14010411111111114
	13700000013
	274.00 
	部门出资

	
	
	
	
	
	
	合计
	1122.00 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	





